
 

 

Women's Pentathlon (Outdoor) 45 - 49 Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Rachael Savage WAIKATO BAY OF PLENTY MASTER 998 pts

Results Grid
100m Shot LJ Javelin 800m

Rachael Savage
1 WAIKATO BAY OF PLENTY MASTER

20.78 (-0.2)

31 pts

7.16m
440 pts

2.58m (-0.6)

102 pts

21.61m
420 pts

4:27.56
5 pts

Women's Pentathlon (Outdoor) 60 - 64 Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Karen Hulena AUCKLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS 1,816 pts

Results Grid
100m Shot LJ Javelin 800m

Karen Hulena
1 AUCKLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS

19.02 (-0.2)

335 pts

6.24m
428 pts

2.95m (-0.4)

324 pts

13.70m
318 pts

3:37.75
411 pts

Women's Pentathlon (Outdoor) 65 - 69 Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Alison Newall OTAGO MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,182 pts

Results Grid
100m Shot LJ Javelin 800m

Alison Newall
1 OTAGO MASTERS ATHLETICS

18.48 (-0.2)

476 pts

7.03m
562 pts

2.88m (-0.5)

364 pts

16.52m
461 pts

4:01.93
319 pts

Women's Pentathlon (Outdoor) 70 - 74 Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Carey Dickason TASMAN MASTERS ATHLETICS 1,106 pts

Results Grid
100m Shot LJ Javelin 800m

Carey Dickason
1 TASMAN MASTERS ATHLETICS

23.83 (-0.2)

102 pts

4.97m
416 pts

2.04m (-0.4)

144 pts

9.66m
276 pts

4:42.60
168 pts

Men's Pentathlon (Outdoor) 40 - 44 Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Victor Lusis CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,291 pts

Results Grid
LJ Javelin 200m Discus 1500m

Victor Lusis
1 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

5.11m (-0.2)

502 pts

33.14m
401 pts

27.78 (-0.2)

497 pts

29.46m
465 pts

5:40.51
426 pts

South Island Masters Track & Field Championships
 Saxton Field  Fri, Jan 23 - Sun, Jan 25, 2026
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Men's Pentathlon (Outdoor) 65 - 69 Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Neil Bartlett AUCKLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS 887 pts

Results Grid
LJ Javelin 200m Discus 1500m

Neil Bartlett
1 AUCKLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS

2.60m (-0.1)

181 pts

21.75m
342 pts

53.54 (-0.2)

0 pts

23.71m
364 pts

10:14.97
0 pts

Men's Pentathlon (Outdoor) 80 - 84 Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Evan MacIntosh SOUTHLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS 932 pts

Results Grid
LJ Javelin 200m Discus 1500m

Evan MacIntosh
1 SOUTHLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS

1.73m (+0.5)

93 pts

10.27m
146 pts

43.37 (-0.4)

191 pts

11.06m
211 pts

8:51.21
291 pts

Women's Throws Pentathlon 40 - 44 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Anna Lynch CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,612 pts

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Anna Lynch
1 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

36.96m
605 pts

8.66m
507 pts

30.99m
524 pts

23.45m
410 pts

11.25m
566 pts

Women's Throws Pentathlon 55 - 59 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Tania Lutton CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,694 pts
2 Raewyn Grigg TARANAKI MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,223 pts

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Tania Lutton
1 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

27.33m
507 pts

11.00m
766 pts

27.54m
642 pts

13.03m
258 pts

9.49m
521 pts

Raewyn Grigg
2 TARANAKI MASTERS ATHLETICS

27.41m
509 pts

7.93m
516 pts

18.45m
395 pts

15.73m
329 pts

8.77m
474 pts

Women's Throws Pentathlon 65 - 69 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Fiona Harvey OTAGO MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,917 pts

South Island Masters Track & Field Championships
 Saxton Field  Fri, Jan 23 - Sun, Jan 25, 2026

Results
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Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Fiona Harvey
1 OTAGO MASTERS ATHLETICS

24.49m
581 pts

7.26m
585 pts

21.37m
613 pts

19.09m
548 pts

10.22m
590 pts

Women's Throws Pentathlon 70 - 74 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Joan Merrilees OTAGO MASTERS ATHLETICS 1,617 pts

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Joan Merrilees
1 OTAGO MASTERS ATHLETICS

15.80m
395 pts

4.98m
417 pts

9.82m
271 pts

6.45m
158 pts

6.30m
376 pts

Women's Throws Pentathlon 75 - 79 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Annette Parlane WAIKATO BAY OF PLENTY MASTER 2,794 pts
2 Anne Deleiros AUCKLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,440 pts
3 Lois Anderson CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,170 pts
4 Sherry Farmer CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 1,607 pts

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Annette Parlane
1 WAIKATO BAY OF PLENTY MASTER

25.20m
592 pts

7.56m
631 pts

19.76m
634 pts

12.20m
381 pts

9.21m
556 pts

Anne Deleiros
2 AUCKLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS

21.43m
487 pts

7.04m
579 pts

16.22m
500 pts

10.07m
299 pts

9.47m
575 pts

Lois Anderson
3 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

18.75m
413 pts

6.22m
497 pts

13.07m
383 pts

11.17m
341 pts

8.93m
536 pts

Sherry Farmer
4 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

10.88m
195 pts

5.83m
458 pts

12.24m
355 pts

7.80m
214 pts

6.81m
385 pts

Women's Throws Pentathlon 80 - 84 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Justine Whitaker CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,540 pts

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Justine Whitaker
1 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

19.44m
520 pts

6.24m
587 pts

12.89m
451 pts

11.35m
416 pts

8.10m
566 pts

Men's Throws Pentathlon 40 - 44 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Joden Pratten CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,831 pts

South Island Masters Track & Field Championships
 Saxton Field  Fri, Jan 23 - Sun, Jan 25, 2026

Results
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Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Joden Pratten
1 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

30.64m
411 pts

11.79m
674 pts

41.60m
713 pts

35.60m
441 pts

11.70m
592 pts

Men's Throws Pentathlon 50 - 54 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Simon Maole OTAGO MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,623 pts
2 David Sexton HAWKES BAY GISBORNE MASTERS 2,487 pts

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Simon Maole
1 OTAGO MASTERS ATHLETICS

31.20m
441 pts

12.84m
779 pts

32.74m
524 pts

23.90m
290 pts

12.47m
589 pts

David Sexton
2 HAWKES BAY GISBORNE MASTERS

30.21m
424 pts

9.71m
559 pts

29.93m
468 pts

32.34m
439 pts

12.60m
597 pts

Men's Throws Pentathlon 55 - 59 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 John McManus CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,439 pts

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

John McManus
1 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

26.91m
403 pts

9.49m
593 pts

29.51m
506 pts

28.08m
409 pts

10.62m
528 pts

Men's Throws Pentathlon 70 - 74 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Lindsay Walker CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,494 pts
-- Tapendra Singh Sokhi AUCKLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS DNF

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Lindsay Walker
1 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

28.22m
474 pts

9.94m
664 pts

26.55m
488 pts

17.61m
263 pts

12.39m
605 pts

Tapendra Singh Sokhi
-- AUCKLAND MASTERS ATHLETICS

DNS
---

DNS
---

DNS
---

DNS
---

DNS
---

Men's Throws Pentathlon 75 - 79 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Richard Davison CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS 2,324 pts

South Island Masters Track & Field Championships
 Saxton Field  Fri, Jan 23 - Sun, Jan 25, 2026

Results
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Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Richard Davison
1 CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

24.02m
450 pts

7.31m
516 pts

23.91m
495 pts

20.45m
388 pts

9.27m
475 pts

Men's Throws Pentathlon 85 - 89 Throws Pent Finals

Athlete Team Finals
-- Brian Senior CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS DNF

Results Grid
Hammer Shot Discus Javelin Weight

Brian Senior
-- CANTERBURY MASTERS ATHLETICS

DNS
---

DNS
---

DNS
---

DNS
---

DNS
---

South Island Masters Track & Field Championships
 Saxton Field  Fri, Jan 23 - Sun, Jan 25, 2026

Results

01/26/2026, 07:24 PM


